Level 3

Time
0830-0920
0930-1020
1030-1120
1130-1220
1230-1320
1330-1420
1430-1520
1530-1620
1630-1720
1730-1820
1900-2130

CB = Chow Yei Ching Bldg
KB = Knowles Bldg

TT =TT Tsui Building

Monday

MECH3408 MWT1
MECH3408 MWT1
MECH3431 CPD LG.07
MECH3406 CPD LG.07
MECH3406 CPD LG.07
MECH3409 KB223

CYC=

Timetable for Department of Mechanical Engineering [2021-2022]

First semester (Sept 01, 2021 — Nov 30, 2021)

Tuesday

CENG9001
CENG9001

MECH3429 CPD LG.09
MECH3429 CPD LG.09
MECH3420 CPD LG.09
MECH3407 RHT
MECH3407 RHT

Chong Yuet Ming

Chemistry Bldg

RHT =

KKLG = K.K. Leung Bldg

Rayson Huang Theatre

Wednesday Thursday

MECH3407 (TUT) WLGH

MECH3408 MWT1
MECH3431 CPD LG.07
MECH3431 CPD LG.07
MECH3406 CPD LG.07
MECH3409 KB223
MECH3409 KB223

Building code

CYP = Chong Yuet Ming
Physics Bldg

LE = Library Extension Bldg

Hal

LG = Lower Ground, Centennial CPD = Centennial campus

campus

EH = Lecture Room, Eilot

MB = Main Building

Friday Saturday

CENG9001

CENG9001

MECH3429 CPD LG.09
MECH3420 CPD LG.09
MECH3420 CPD LG.09
MECH3407 RHT

JL = James Hsioung Lee
Sci Bldg

MW = Meng Wah
Complex

TBC = To be confirmed



